Every component of these durable plugs and
connectors are built to offer the lowest installed cost
with maximum durability. Quick-thread assembly
screws install four times faster than competitive product
and backed-out screws come ready-to-wire. The rugged
easy-to-grip nylon housing, clear thermoplastic terminal
chambers as well as high-strength brass alloy blades and
contacts combine to give P&S the premium selection of

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
Catalog Rating Cord NEMA
Number A. V. Description/Color Diameter Config. No.
Connectors IP20 Suitability
PSL515-C 15 125 Black Back, White Front Body .230"-.690" L5-15R
CRL515-C 15 125 Corrosion-Resistant .230"-.690" L5-15R
Yellow Back,White Front Body
PSL615-C 15 250 Black Back, White Front Body .230"-.690" L6-15R
PSL715-C 15 277* Black Back, White Front Body .230"-.690" L7-15R
L520-C 20 125 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L5-20R
L520-CBK 20 125 Black Back, Black Front Body .325"-.750" L5-20R
CRL520-C 20 125 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L5-20R
Yellow Back, White Front Body
L620-C 20 250 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L6-20R
CRL620-C 20 250 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L6-20R
Yellow Back, White Front Body
L720-C 20 277* Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L7-20R
L530-C 30 125 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L5-30R
L530-CBK 30 125 Black Back, Black Front Body .325"-.750" L5-30R
CRL530-C 30 125 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L5-30R
Yellow Back, White Front Body
L630-C 30 250 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L6-30R
CRL630-C 30 250 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L6-30R
Yellow Back, White Front Body
L730-C 30 277* Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L7-30R
Plugs IP20 Suitability
PSL515-P 15 125 Black Back, White Front Body .230"-.690" L5-15P
CRL515-P 15 125 Corrosion-Resistant, .230"-.690" L5-15P
Yellow Back,White Front Body
PSL615-P 15 250 Black Back, White Front Body .230"-.690" L6-15P
PSL715-P 15 277* Black Back, White Front Body .230"-.690" L7-15P
L520-P 20 125 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L5-20P
L520-PBK 20 125 Black Back, Black Front Body .325"-.750" L5-20P
CRL520-P 20 125 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L5-20P
Yellow Back, White Front Body
L620-P 20 250 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L6-20P
CRL620-P 20 250 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L6-20P
Yellow Back, White Front Body
L720-P 20 277* Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L7-20P
L530-P 30 125 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L5-30P
L530-PBK 30 125 Black Back, Black Front Body .325"-.750" L5-30P
CRL530-P 30 125 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L5-30P
Yellow Back, White Front Body
L630-P 30 250 Black Back, White Front Body .325"-.750" L6-30P
CRL630-P 30 250 Corrosion-Resistant, .325"-.750" L6-30P
Yellow Back, White Front Body